

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s) . 797-813/2013

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAJENDRA KUMAR PATJOSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 06/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Bhakti Vardhan Singh,adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFile not received.
List again on 11.02.2015.(M K HANJURA)
Registrar**SB**